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1. 1000101960 MD. SAIDUL ISLAM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

2. 1000103197 PAROMETA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

3. 1000103470 TARNIJ SULTANA SWEETY PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

4. 1000103721 TASNUVA FARUK PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

5. 1000104694 MRITTIKA BINTE ALAMGIR  PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

6. 1000105353 MD RAKIBUL ISLAM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

7. 1000106740 KULSUM SIDDIQUE PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

8. 1000106880 NISHAT TASNIM PRITHA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

9. 1000106984 MALIHA TASNIM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

10. 1000107112 SYED MUHTASIM HAMID PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

11. 1000107572 RAMISA SALIM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

12. 1000108568 PARISA KHAN SEENA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

13. 1000108589 RAFIA JABIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

14. 1000108612 RUHENA ASHRAF CHOWDHURY PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

15. 1000108618 ISRAT ARA MAMUN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

16. 1000108623 JANNATUL TAZRIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

17. 1000108926 SAIMA FERDOUSY PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 
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18. 1000108953 ATOSHI AMIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

19. 1000108980 MD. ARIF SHAHRIAR HAFIZ PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

20. 1000109051 JANIFAR RAHMAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

21. 1000109070 AUTUSHI AURPI PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

22. 1000109165 SHOHANA ISLAM MIM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

23. 1000109317 AFSANA CHOWDHURY PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

24. 1000109321 ISRAT JAHAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

25. 1000109330 SADIA AFRIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

26. 1000109340 SHAKTYMOY GOLDER PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

27. 1000109371 EAMIN ARA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

28. 1000109378 PROTEETI PEYA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

29. 1000109392 SAMEEHA ATIKA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

30. 1000109446 NAZLY ISLAM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

31. 1000109447 APU CHANDRA SHAHA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

32. 1000109457 NAFEES FOYSAL AKHER PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

33. 1000109458 MALIHA ISLAM MONAMI PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

34. 1000109466 MD IMRAN KHAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 
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35. 1000109528 AFSANA ANJUM ANIKA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

36. 1000109538 SHUCHAYAN SHAMS PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

37. 1000109547 ADHARA DAS PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

38. 1000109570 RABEYA SULTANA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

39. 1000109581 SHOWMMI NAHEED PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

40. 1000109591 DEEPANNITA REETI PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

41. 1000109605 AHMED JUBAIR HASAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

42. 1000109606 ATANU CHANDA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

43. 1000109618 HURAIRA SHISHIR PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

44. 1000109638 JOYSHRI SARKER PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

45. 1000109665 TASMIA ROUF RAIVEE PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

46. 1000109672 RUBAYA MONZUR PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

47. 1000109673 NAZIA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

48. 1000109691 NOSHIN TABASSUM SHEJUTY PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

49. 1000109693 SAMEERA AFREEN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

50. 1000109694 MESHBAH UN ALAM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

51. 1000109701 MAISHA MALIHA SIDDIQUE PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 



BRAC Institute of Educational Development, BRAC UNIVERSITY 
M.Sc. in Mental Health and Psychosocial Support Program  
SPRING 2026/MHPSS_1st Batch 

 

4 
 

 

 
 
 

Sl. No 
 

Applicant ID 

 

Name 

 

Result/Status 

52. 1000109709 KHALID AFIF MEHRAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

53. 1000109728 MARY DEWAN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

54. 1000109733 MALIKA ISLAM MARIA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

55. 1000109757 FARIA ISLAM PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

56. 1000109760 TASDIDAA SHAMSI PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

57. 1000109772 MD. MONOWER HOSSAIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

58. 1000109773 SANJIDA SIDDIQUEA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

59. 1000109777 MD TAZVIR AMIN PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

60. 1000109781 ARCHITA KUNDU PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

61. 1000109797 RIYA CHAKMA PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 

62. 1000109799 RAHUL KUMAR SHIL PASS and SELECTED FOR INTERVIEW 
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